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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

Ygll,lgg",grl classes for 2015 regular [9.00 am ro tz.Oo pm)

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER

07.07.2019 Monday GIT Dr. Rakesh

02.07.2019 Tuesday Case discussion Dr. Rakesh

03"07.201.9 Wednesday Respiratory System Dr. Sachin

04"07.2019 Thursday General Examination Dr. Sachin

05.07.2019 Friday General Examination Dr. Sachin

06.47.20L9 Saturday COPD Dr. Prinesh

08.07.2019 Monday IVP, BP Dr. Sachin

09.a7.2019 Tuesday GIT Dr" Rakesh

1.0,07.201.9 Wednesday Respiratory System Dr. Sachin

11,.07.2019 Thursday GIT Dr, Melvin

12.07.201.9 Friday GIT Dr. Prinoj

1,5.07 "2019 Monday CNS Dr. Sachin

1.6.07.2019 Tuesday RS Dr. Suresh

22.07.201,9 Monday COPD Dr. Nuzil

23.07.2019 Tuesday Stroke Dr. Rakesh

24.07.201.9 Wednesday Bell's Palsy Dr. Sachin

25"07.201.9 Thursday, Stroke Dr. Rakesh

26.AV.2019 Friday Cranial Nerves & Motor examination Dr. Sachin

27.07.2019 Saturday Pneumonia Dr. Prinesh

29.07.2019 Monday Stroke Dr. Rakesh

30.a7..201_9 Tuesday Case Discussion Dr. Suresh



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

Morning clinical classes for 2016 regular [9.00 am to L2.00 pmJ

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER

01.07.2019 Monday CNS Case Discussion Dr. Sachin

02.07,201.9 Tuesday Respiratory System Dr" Abhay

03.07.ZAp Wednesday Respiratory System Dr. Rakesh

04.07.2019 Thursday GIT Dr. Abhay

05.07.2019 Friday GIT Dr. Frinoj

06.07.2019 Saturday RS Dr. Suresh

08.07.2019 Monday Bronchial Asthma Dr. Rakesh

09.07.201e Tuesday Respiratory System Dr Suresh

1,0.07.201.9 Wednesday Respiratory System Dr, Nuzil

1,1,.07.20t9 Thursday CNS Dr. Prinoj

1,2.07.2019 Friday Case discussion [RS), Dr, Nuzil

1,5.07.201.9 Monday Case Discussion [COPD) Dr. Suresh

16.07.2019 Tuesday Case Discussion Dr. Prinesh

17.07.201.9 Wednesday RS Dr" Melvin

1.8.07.2019 Thursday CNS Dr. Prinoj

20.07.201.9 Saturday COPD Dr. Abhay

23.07.2A19 Tuesday CLD Dr. Prinoj

24.07.2019 Wednesday Bell's Palsy Dr, Melvin

25.07.201.9 Thursday Hemiparesis Dr. Nuzil

26.07.201.9 Friday Hemiparesis Dr. Prinoj

27.07,201.9 Saturday CLD Dr, Melvin

29.07.2019 Monday RS Dr. Abhay

30.07.2019 Tuesday CLD Dr. Melvin
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